1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4
5
5
6
6
A A
B B
C C
D D
DATE:
APR'D BY:
DRWN BY: PROJ'T NO:
DRAWING NO:
SHEET: SCALE:
CAT No:
FINISH: MATERIAL:
YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY DISSEMINATION, DISCLOSURE, COPYING OR DISTRIBUTION OF THE IDEAS, INFORMATION OR DESIGNS THEREIN SHOWN WITHOUT OUR WRITTEN PERMISSION IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED.
POWER:
of
DESCRIPTION:
1 NTS
A13726
BLACK ALUMINUM
RC
1
15A 125V 60Hz 1 PHASE (2W + G)
VERTICAL MOUNT (0U) POWER BAR
AD
11/20/2008
MAX TOTAL LOAD = 1440VA (12A @ 120V)
1.12
6.00 typ
12 - Nema 5-15R
black single receptacles
15A 125V 60Hz
6ft 14/3SJ black
cord with Nema
5-15P
7.75
3.00 1.12
1.72
15A Supplementary
protector
76.00
(3) Mounting clips
4.50
Digital ammeter
NV-M15V1276-S6